
2018110 Boland MM
BS 14

1

2

TSA050232

TSA050124

WP

WP

[1] Leonardo SOLA

Marc KLEBER 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA050374

TSA051295

WP

Winelands

Luca GRANVOGL

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA040156

TSA040414

Winelands

Winelands

Ruben JOUBERT

Viktor LINELL Walkover

7

8

TSA051145

TSA040357

WP

WP

Peet KARSTEN

[2] Max KLEBER 6-2, 3-6, 6-2

[1] Leonardo SOLA

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-2

Ruben JOUBERT

[2] Max KLEBER

6-1, 6-3

[1] Leonardo SOLA

[2] Max KLEBER

6-1, 6-1

[1] Leonardo SOLA

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Ruben JOUBERT 7-5, 6-3

Ruben JOUBERT

Marc KLEBER

Luca GRANVOGL 7-6, 6-0

Viktor LINELL

Peet KARSTEN Walkover

Marc KLEBER

Peet KARSTEN

6-1, 4-6, 10-4

Marc KLEBER

D1

Luca GRANVOGL

BYE

Luca GRANVOGL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

